
 

2019 Emory-Tibet Science Initiative (ETSI) 2019 
 

Drepung Loseling Monastery (for Drepung Loseling, Drepung Gomang, Sakya and Rato) 
Gaden Shartse Monatery (for Gaden Jangtse and Gaden Shartse) 
Sera Mey Monastery (for Sera Jey, Sera Mey and Tashi Lhunpo) 

 

Drepung and Gaden: No classes on Mondays; Sera: No Classes on Tuesdays 
 

Philosophy of Science (Year 1 only) 
Tuesday, May 21 – Philosophy Faculty Arrive at Sera, Drepung and Gaden 
 

Thursday, May 23 thru Tuesday, May 28 – Class Instruction (5 days) at Drepung and Gaden 
Thursday, May 23 thru Monday, May 27 – Class Instruction (5 days) at Sera 
Wednesday, May 29 – Review/Exam (1 day) at Sera, Drepung and Gaden 
 
Thursday, May 30 – Philosophy Faculty Depart Sera, Drepung and Gaden 
 

Physics (Year 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 and 6) 
Tuesday, May 28 – Physics Faculty Arrive at Sera, Drepung and Gaden 
 

Thursday, May 30 thru Thursday, June 6 – Class Instruction (7 days) at Sera, Drepung and Gaden 
Friday, June 7 – Review/Exam (1 day) at Sera, Drepung and Gaden 
 
Saturday, June 8 – Phyisc Faculty Depart Sera, Drepung and Gaden 
 

Biology (Year 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 and 6) 
Thursday, June 6 – Biology Faculty Arrive at Sera, Drepung and Gaden 
  

Saturday, June 8 thru Saturday, June 15 – Class Instruction (7 days) at Sera, Drepung and Gaden 
Sunday, June 16 – Review/ Exam (1 day) at Sera, Drepung and Gaden 
 
Monday, June 17 – Biology Faculty Depart Sera, Drepung and Gaden 

 

Neuroscience (Year 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 and 6)  
Saturday, June 15 – Neuroscience Faculty Arrive Sera 
Sunday, June 16 – Neuroscience Faculty Arrive Drepung and Gaden 
 

Monday, June 17 thru Monday, June 24 – Class Instruction (7 days) at Sera 
Tuesday, June 18 thru Tuesday, June 25 – Class Instruction (7 days) at Drepung and Gaden 
Wednesday, June 26 – Review/Exam (1 day) at Sera, Drepung and Gaden 
 
Thursday, June 27 – Neuroscience Faculty Depart Sera, Drepung and Gaden 


